FTC05
| Features |
| Introduction |
| Applications |
Hot Wire Thermal Flow Switch
The flow switch is suitable for oil, water, gas and liquid level detection
Can set the switch point or range
PNP/NPN/Relay output selectable

54.50 mm
Ø44.00 mm
| Ordering Guide |
－ － －FTC05
N：NPN
P：PNP
R：Realy
N
Output
1：G1/2 Screw thread
2：G1/4 Screw thread
3：Ø12 Plus R1/2 movable thread
1
Installation
1
Power supply
1：DC 24 V ±10%
N：No
W：Other request
Option
N